EIKEN Grade 4.

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

famous
famous player
far
farm
farmer
fast
favorite
favorite season
favorite subject

feel

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

festival
find
fine
finish
finish doing ~
first of all
fishing
fishing
floor

flower

0261-0280



