261	famous	271	festival
262	famous player	272	find
263	far	273	fine
264	farm	274	finish
265	farmer	275	finish doing ~
266	fast	276	first of all
267	favorite	277	fishing
268	favorite season	278	fishing
269	favorite subject	279	floor
270	feel	280	flower